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League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling
Average of scores bowled
Above/Below League Average
Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night
MEN: +/- Men's Average
Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
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Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + HDCP HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won Avg HDCP HDCP Game Sers
1 25 21 Reese  Hubert 28 24 53.8 146 64 6651 308 814
2 50 31 Tyson  Campion 27 25 51.9 161 49 6760 288 767
3 21 17 Sara  Ward 27 25 51.9 163 47 6583 300 848
4 39 1 Rich  Hubert 27 25 51.9 162 48 6299 267 717
5 51 13 Lauren  Porto 27 25 51.9 124 86 7241 287 748
6 46 34 Tyler  Inthanongx 26 26 50.0 185 25 7044 289 750
7 41 3 Ricky  LaRouche 25½ 26½ 49.0 188 22 7200 282 757
8 42 30 Abbie  McCue 25½ 26½ 49.0 166 44 6463 279 703
9 37 4 Victoria  LaRouche 25 27 48.1 177 33 6904 280 725

10 23 19 Aidan  Robinson 25 27 48.1 161 49 6295 249 697
11 30 18 Jayden  Carrier 25 27 48.1 145 65 6958 304 773
12 34 22 Callen  Cabral 25 27 48.1 160 50 5946 258 710
13 32 20 Seth  Melville 24½ 27½ 47.1 143 67 7267 279 759
14 49 11 Peyton  Bray 23 29 44.2 168 42 7047 293 786
15 54 27 Eldon  Dunbar 23 29 44.2 168 42 6235 284 715
16 28 16 Noah  Sye 22 30 42.3 164 46 6890 299 745
17 53 15 Luca  Fellela 21½ 30½ 41.3 170 40 6239 262 730
18 52 29 Jacob  Dunbar 21 31 40.4 191 19 6244 266 695
19 36 24 Thomas  Carter 21 31 40.4 178 32 6244 334 753
20 35 6 Makenzie  Ranucci 19 33 36.5 116 94 6924 241 700
21 40 28 Zach  DeMello 18 34 34.6 184 26 6945 271 684
22 43 5 Mike  Ranucci 18 34 34.6 165 45 5900 283 776
23 27 14 Manny  Joseph 16 36 30.8 165 45 5541 325 716
24 26 2 Alexis  Hubert 16 36 30.8 149 61 4229 257 700
25 47 9 Morgan  Dupont 15 37 28.8 160 50 5503 252 719
26 24 23 Matt  Hanson 14½ 37½ 27.9 173 37 4557 248 653
27 45 7 Justin  Goodspeed 14 38 26.9 194 16 5477 286 730
28 44 32 Olivia  Hillman 13 39 25.0 173 37 5392 316 801
29 29 12 Denise  DaGraca 12 40 23.1 118 92 3979 262 737
30 48 33 Jordan  Peareara 11½ 40½ 22.1 150 60 2642 296 778
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Points Points Team Pins + HDCP HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won Avg HDCP HDCP Game Sers
31 22 25 Rob  Melville 11 37 22.9 164 46 5942 254 693
32 38 26 Evan  Thro 11 41 21.2 198 12 2608 278 732
33 33 8 John  Tucker 10 42 19.2 189 21 4663 270 710
34 31 10 Jason  Vasquez 8 44 15.4 155 55 2458 245 688

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Team Rosters
Name Team Name

1 - Rich  Hubert
Rich Hubert Rich  Hubert

2 - Alexis  Hubert
Alexis Hubert Alexis  Hubert

3 - Ricky  LaRouche
Ricky Larouche Ricky  LaRouche

4 - Victoria  LaRouche
Victoria A. Larouche Victoria  LaRouche

5 - Mike  Ranucci
Mike Ranucci Mike  Ranucci

6 - Makenzie  Ranucci
Makenzie Ranucci Makenzie  Ranucci

7 - Justin  Goodspeed
Justin Goodspeed Justin  Goodspeed

8 - John  Tucker
John Tucker John  Tucker

9 - Morgan  Dupont
Morgan Dupont Morgan  Dupont

10 - Jason  Vasquez
Jason Vasquez Jason  Vasquez

11 - Peyton  Bray
Peyton Bray Peyton  Bray

12 - Denise  DaGraca
Denise DaGraca Denise  DaGraca

13 - Lauren  Porto
Lauren Porto Lauren  Porto

14 - Manny  Joseph
Manny Joseph Manny  Joseph

15 - Luca  Fellela
Luca Fellela Luca  Fellela

16 - Noah  Sye
Noah Sye Noah  Sye

17 - Sara  Ward
Sara Ward Sara  Ward

18 - Jayden  Carrier
Jayden Carrier Jayden  Carrier

19 - Aidan  Robinson
Aidan Robinson Aidan  Robinson

20 - Seth  Melville
Seth Melville Seth  Melville

21 - Reese  Hubert
Reese Hubert Reese  Hubert

22 - Callen  Cabral
Callen Cabral Callen  Cabral

23 - Matt  Hanson
Matt Hansen Matt  Hanson

24 - Thomas  Carter
Thomas Carter Thomas  Carter

25 - Rob  Melville
Rob Melville Rob  Melville
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Name Team Name

26 - Evan  Thro
Evan Thro Evan  Thro

27 - Eldon  Dunbar
Eldon Dunbar III Eldon  Dunbar

28 - Zach  DeMello
Zach DeMello Zach  DeMello

29 - Jacob  Dunbar
Jacob Dunbar Jacob  Dunbar

30 - Abbie  McCue
Abbie B. McCue Abbie  McCue

31 - Tyson  Campion
Tyson Campion Tyson  Campion

32 - Olivia  Hillman
Olivia Hillman Olivia  Hillman

33 - Jordan  Peareara
Jordan Peareara Jordan  Peareara

34 - Tyler  Inthanongx
Tyler Inthanongxay Tyler  Inthanongx

Temporary Substitutes
Name Team Name
Denise
Eldon
Samuel Barboza
Mike R. Berube
Sam Blanchette
Noah S. Burbank
Scott Cabral
Joshua Candeias
Sean A. Carlson Substitute
Chris J. Carter
Mike Carter
Nathan DeMello
Leah Hunt
Timothy J. Hunt
Kory Khamnongsa
Blessing Lawrence
Ben McCue
Paul J. Mckinley
Aidan Medeiros
Isaac Medeiros
Evan J. Ortiz
Exavier Ortiz
Aiden Priesing
Noah Pysczynski
Kieran Reeve-Patel
Chris A. Revezzo
Luke Rodden
Nathan L. St. Don
Mia Stokalis
Mike Stromley
Latoya R. Tavares
Chase Weaver
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